AMD Xilinx - XCZU3EG-1SBVA484I Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - System On Chip (SoC): The
Heart of Modern Embedded Systems
Embedded - System On Chip (SoC) refers to an
integrated circuit that consolidates all the essential
components of a computer system into a single chip. This
includes a microprocessor, memory, and other peripherals,

Advance Product Specification 41
X-Ref Target - Figure 3
Figure 3: Zynq UltraScale+ MPSoC Ordering Information
XCExample:
Xilinx Commercial
7
ZU: Zynq UltraScale+
Speed Grade
-1: Slowest
-L1: Low Power
-2: Mid
-L2: Low Power
-3: Fastest
Temperature Grade
  E: Extended
  I: Industrial
F: Lid
B: Lidless
Package Designator and Pin Count
(Footprint Identifier)
F: Flip-chip with 1.0mm Ball Pitch
S: Flip-chip with 0.8mm Ball Pitch
DS891_03_091216
1) -L1 and -L2 are the ordering codes for the low power -1L and -2L speed grades, respectively.
ZU -1 V C1156 EF F
V: RoHS 6/6
E
Value Index
Processor System Identifier
C: Dual APU; Dual RPU
E: Quad APU; Dual RPU; Single GPU
V
Engine Type
G: General Purpose
V: Video